

JYOTSNA KHATTAR Vs. HARSH GROVER

29.10.2025

Ld. P.O. has gone for Jail Inspection.

Present: Ms Aishwarya Dobhal, ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Rishikesh Kumar, ld. counsel for the defendant alongwith defendant in person.

As per directions of the ld. P.O, put up the case for purpose fixed on 21.01.2026.

Ahlmad
29.10.2025.